Christ Church High School Calendar 2023-2024

October 2023
Sunday, Oct. 1	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
	Brunch and games
Sunday, Oct. 22	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: David the Flawed and beloved King
November 2023
Sunday, Nov. 5	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Solomon the ambitious son
Sunday, Nov. 26	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Elijah the Get -r- Done Prophet
December 2023
Sunday, Dec. 17	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Daniel the invincible Visionary
January 2024
Sunday Jan. 7		Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Jonah the passive aggressive Coot
Sunday Jan. 21	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Mary the Mother of Jesus the Long Suffering Mom

February 2024
Sunday Feb. 4	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: John the Baptist the Rustic Herald
Sunday, Feb. 18 	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Disciples the Provincial Bumkins
March 2024
Sunday, Mar 3	 Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Simon Peter the Earnest Blockhead
April 2024
Sunday, April 14	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Sadducees & Pharisees: The legalistic Bureaucrats

Sun, April 28		Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Mary and Martha: The Bickering Sisters
May 2024
Sun, May 12 	 	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Judas Iscariot: The disappointed Revolutionary
Sun, May 26		Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Mary Magdalene: The unsung Apostle
June 2024
Sunday, June 9	Youth Gathering and discussion after 9.30 AM service.
Ancestors: Paul/Saul: The relentless Evangelist
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